
CAULIFLOWER BITES (10) 12.00

12.00

6.00

12.00

13.00

9.00

9.00

TRUFFLE AIOLI - OREGANO

TOMATO & CHEESE ARANCINI
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA - PARMESAN - BASIL

PRAWN ROCKETS(6)

SPICED PEANUTS 

TARTARE SAUCE - PARSLEY

DIP OF THE DAY 
CHEF CHOICE 3 OF DIPS - PITA BREAD -

SESAME CRACKER - PICKLE - CAPERS

     

SWEET POTATO FRIES

MARINATED OLIVES

ROASTED GARLIC AIOLI - PARSLEY

WARM MIXED OLIVES

TAPAS

SNACK PLATES

FROM THE SEA

DESSERT VEGETARIAN / VEGAN

SCALLOPS (4) GF
ROMEOSCO-CHORIZO CRUMB -BASIL OIL, HERB

SPICED CALAMARI
RED DRAGON SAUCE - QP MAYO - LEMON - PARSLEY

FISH AND ZUCHINI FRITTERS
CUCUMBER FENNEL SALAD - SRIRIACHA AIOLI - LEMON

SEAFOOD SAGANAKI SEAFOOD SAGANAKI 
MOOLOOLABA PRAWN - MUSSELS - SUGO -

FETA - WHITE BREAD - PARSLEY

FISH TACO (2)
PICO DE GALLO - TARTARE - CORIANDER

CHILI & GARLIC BUTTER
PRAWN GF 
MOOLOOLABA PRAWNS - PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY - HERBMOOLOOLABA PRAWNS - PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY - HERB

PRAWN AND GINGER
DUMPLINGS (4)
GINGER- PONZU - SPRING ONION - DAIKON -

SESAME SEED

SOFT SHELL CRAB BAO (2)
MAYO - COS

22.00

16.00

16.00

26.00

16.00

24.00

16.0016.00

20.00

14.00

16.00

14.00

18.00

18.00

15.00

 18.00 18.00

16.00

13.00

CHICKEN WINGS (6)
SOMKEY BBQ - RED DRAGON - BUFFALO -

CHIPOTLE MAYO

PORK BELLY TACO (2) 
ASIAN SLAW - HOISIN

CHICKEN SKEWERS (3) GF
DRIED FRUITS MARINATE - LEMONDRIED FRUITS MARINATE - LEMON

MINT YOGURT - PARSLEY

KARAAGE CHICKEN  
QP MAYO - PINK GINGER - LEMON - PARSLEY

BEEF LAHM BI  
LEBANESE SPICY BEEF PITA BREAD - TZAZIKI -

CUCUMBER - PARSLEY

LAMB KOFTA (4) GF   LAMB KOFTA (4) GF   
TZATZIKI - OREGANO - LEMON

MEATBALLS
BLUE CHEESE DRESSING - PARMASAN - PARSLEY

BEEF TACO (2)
PICO DE GALLO, BBQ SAUCE, CORIANDER

CHICKEN BAO (2)
MAYO - COSMAYO - COS

12.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

WOK FRIED GREENS
GREENS - FRIED ONION - DAIKON

CORN RIBS 
MISO CARAMEL - PARSLEY

CAULIFLOWER TACO
SLAW, MAYO, CORIANDER

CAULIFLOWER BAO(2)CAULIFLOWER BAO(2)
MAYO - COS - SESAME SEED

12.00

12.00

12.00

ROLLED BAKLAVA 
CRISPY FILO - NUTTY FILLING -

CRUSHED NUTS - CINNAMON

CHURROS (5) 
CHOCOLATE - DULCE DE LECHE - VANILLA

BEAN ICECREAM (V)

Chocolate Brownie (GF) Chocolate Brownie (GF) 
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE - VANILLA 

BEAN ICE CREAM - CHOCOLATE

ASK STAFF FOR GF/DF/VE/VG OPTIONS

FROM THE LAND


